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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                                Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ======================= == =================================== ===== =====
      1      1603 Reagan Goreman           7 Springville Central City            12:47  6:24
      2      6124 Grace Walker             7 Taft Middle School                  13:05  6:33
      3    1 5773 Sydney Woods             7 Center Point-Urbana                 13:32  6:46
      4    2 6232 Katlyn Howe              7 Washington Middle School            13:39  6:50
      5    3 6187 Grace Horst              7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           13:47  6:54
      6      6029 Avery Campbell           7 Regis/LaSalle CC                    13:52  6:56
      7      4944 Addison Henkeline        7 Maquoketa Valley                    14:02  7:01
      8    4 5841 Jennifer Schmidt         7 Harding Middle School               14:08  7:04
      9      5759 Rachel Trumm             7 Cascade High School                 14:08  7:04
     10    5 5819 Jill Hughes              7 Franklin Middle School              14:08  7:04
     11      1605 Elle Scriver             7 Springville Central City            14:21  7:11
     12      6005 Carly Montz              7 North Cedar                         14:23  7:12
     13    6 6245 Rachel Tebon             7 Washington Middle School            14:26  7:13
     14    7 6191 Sarah Schminke           7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           14:33  7:17
     15    8 6067 Olivia Kruse             7 Roosevelt MS                        14:43  7:22
     16      5758 Madeline Rhomberg        7 Cascade High School                 14:44  7:22
     17    9 1696 Kaylee Hosch             7 Independance                        14:48  7:24
     18      1701 Sophia Schuster          7 Beckman Catholic                    14:58  7:29
     19   10 6254 Maddy Gray               7 West Delaware Middle School         14:59  7:30
     20      5757 Madison Kelchen          7 Cascade High School                 15:04  7:32
     21   11 6183 Maddie Erhardt           7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           15:06  7:33
     22   12 6272 Rylee Bockenstedt        7 Western Dubuque                     15:11  7:36
     23   13 6235 Abby Marting             7 Washington Middle School            15:11  7:36
     24   14 6080 Sophie Thielen           7 Roosevelt MS                        15:15  7:38
     25      5913 Mara Westphelan          7 McKinley MS                         15:17  7:39
     26   15 6238 Lauren Miller            7 Washington Middle School            15:19  7:40
     27      4945 Keely Anderson           7 Maquoketa Valley                    15:20  7:40
     28      5910 Carolyn Mueller          7 McKinley MS                         15:28  7:44
     29   16 6161 Avery Manderscheid       7 Vernon Middle School                15:31  7:46
     30   17 5866 Gracie Long              7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           15:32  7:46
     31   18 6237 Michels Mia              7 Washington Middle School            15:33  7:47
     32   19 6194 Libbie Timmerman         7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           15:37  7:49
     33   20 5820 Olivia Kennedy           7 Franklin Middle School              15:43  7:52
     34   21 6073 Isabel Petersen          7 Roosevelt MS                        15:44  7:52
     35   22 6243 Sophie Shearer           7 Washington Middle School            15:58  7:59
     36   23 5835 Reagan Linder            7 Harding Middle School               16:02  8:01
     37   24 5770 Madie Wilson             7 Center Point-Urbana                 16:07  8:04
     38   25 6223 Kathryn Burns            7 Washington Middle School            16:08  8:04
     39   26 5967 Maddison Hotz            7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:08  8:04
     40   27 5976 Emma Walsh               7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:09  8:05
     41      6018 Megan Niewoehner         7 North Fayette Valley JH             16:12  8:06
     42      5947 Jabezz Husmann           7 Monticello Middle School            16:13  8:07
     43      6233 Stacy Kloft              7 Washington Middle School            16:18  8:09
     44      6230 Maya Holz                7 Washington Middle School            16:20  8:10
     45   28 5772 Shelby Woods             7 Center Point-Urbana                 16:22  8:11
     46      6030 Hanah Dake               7 Regis/LaSalle CC                    16:27  8:14
     47   29 5858 Ashley Donovan           7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           16:28  8:14
     48   30 5869 Danielle Pape            7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           16:31  8:16
     49   31 5765 Karly Millikin           7 Center Point-Urbana                 16:34  8:17
     50   32 5793 Britney Martinez         7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          16:34  8:17
     51   33 5872 Sydney Rury              7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           16:35  8:18
     52      1604 Becky Trumm              7 Cascade High School                 16:36  8:18
     53   34 1698 Madi Larson              7 Independance                        16:39  8:20
     54   35 5854 Olivia Blosch            7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           16:40  8:20
     55   36 5962 Clara Conroy             7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:45  8:23
     56   37 6273 Chloe Cripe              7 Western Dubuque                     16:45  8:23
     57      6035 Syndey Harris            7 Regis/LaSalle CC                    16:47  8:24
     58   38 6074 Kelsey Ramirez           7 Roosevelt MS                        16:48  8:24
     59      6244 Sara Swift               7 Washington Middle School            16:52  8:26
     60      5907 Kenzie Dills             7 McKinley MS                         16:58  8:29
     61   39 5836 Kassidy Lovig            7 Harding Middle School               17:04  8:32
     62      5944 McKenna Bell             7 Monticello Middle School            17:05  8:33
     63      4946 Faith Hunt               7 Maquoketa Valley                    17:08  8:34
     64      6242 Sibani Ram               7 Washington Middle School            17:09  8:35
     65   40 5853 Jillian Atkinson         7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           17:15  8:38
     66   41 5977 Paige Zaruba             7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 17:17  8:39
     67   42 5837 Emily Weis               7 Harding Middle School               17:27  8:44
     68   43 6159 Danielle Hooker          7 Vernon Middle School                17:29  8:45
     69      5931 Skylar Moser             7 MFL MarMac Middle School            17:34  8:47
     70      5912 Emma Westphelan          7 McKinley MS                         17:35  8:48
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     71      6010 Megan Chapman            7 North Fayette Valley JH             17:36  8:48
     72   44 1694 Maurissa Higgens         7 Independance                        17:37  8:49
     73   45 5964 Becky Edwards            7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 17:39  8:50
     74   46 6275 MaKayla Feldmann         7 Western Dubuque                     17:41  8:51
     75   47 6163 Sydney Nielsen           7 Vernon Middle School                17:51  8:56
     76   48 5832 Rylee Fellmer            7 Harding Middle School               17:52  8:56
     77   49 5865 Katie Krapfl             7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           17:53  8:57
     78      1606 Hannah Stuppi            7 Springville Central City            17:53  8:57
     79      1608 Paige Wolf               7 Springville Central City            17:54  8:57
     80   50 6157 Ashley Hilzendager       7 Vernon Middle School                17:55  8:58
     81      6142 Julie Hammerand          7 Thomas Jefferson Middle School      17:56  8:58
     82   51 6258 Olivia Szymke            7 West Delaware Middle School         17:58  8:59
     83   52 6255 Tia Lindsay              7 West Delaware Middle School         18:01  9:01
     84   53 6274 Amanda Dougherty         7 Western Dubuque                     18:06  9:03
     85      5806 Josephine Cialfi         7 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      18:11  9:06
     86   54 5965 Ryann Fall               7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 18:25  9:13
     87   55 6286 Aubrey Vantiger          7 Western Dubuque                     18:27  9:14
     88      5929 Amber Hickman            7 MFL MarMac Middle School            18:28  9:14
     89   56 6279 Rayne Hollenback         7 Western Dubuque                     18:28  9:14
     90   57 6154 Alasandra Drake          7 Vernon Middle School                18:37  9:19
     91   58 1697 McKenna Kirchoff         7 Independance                        18:37  9:19
     92   59 1695 Noreasa Higgins          7 Independance                        18:40  9:20
     93   60 6164 Emilie Smith-Mess        7 Vernon Middle School                18:51  9:26
     94      6121 Adrianna Hill            7 Taft Middle School                  18:57  9:29
     95   61 6189 Grace Petrezelka         7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           19:02  9:31
     96      5875 Emily Wuertzer           7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           19:07  9:34
     97   62 6281 Riley O'Neill            7 Western Dubuque                     19:27  9:44
     98   63 5790 Anyssa Ball              7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          19:28  9:44
     99   64 5821 Madison Lagrange         7 Franklin Middle School              19:28  9:44
    100   65 5794 Tara Murray              7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          19:29  9:45
    101   66 6192 Claire Smith             7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           19:31  9:46
    102      5867 Sophie Lyons             7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           19:36  9:48
    103   67 6068 Morgan Laden             7 Roosevelt MS                        19:50  9:55
    104      5952 Leah Thompson            7 Monticello Middle School            19:58  9:59
    105      5942 Madalyn Barkema          7 Monticello Middle School            19:59 10:00
    106   68 6261 Hannah Wenger            7 West Delaware Middle School         20:14 10:07
    107   69 5762 Tristen Brehm            7 Center Point-Urbana                 20:15 10:08
    108   70 6253 Amber Cook               7 West Delaware Middle School         20:15 10:08
    109   71 5797 Olivia Prochnow          7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          20:22 10:11
    110      6287 Stacy Vaughn             7 Western Dubuque                     20:25 10:13
    111   72 6066 Bridgett Kearney         7 Roosevelt MS                        20:37 10:19
    112      5808 Emma Ehlers              7 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      21:10 10:35
    113   73 5822 Katie Martens            7 Franklin Middle School              21:20 10:40
    114   74 6076 Sydney Ringold           7 Roosevelt MS                        22:08 11:04
    115   75 5814 Alexis Anderson          7 Franklin Middle School              22:14 11:07
    116      6280 Abigail Lyons            7 Western Dubuque                     22:18 11:09
    117   76 5796 Caitlyn Pike             7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          23:01 11:31
    118   77 5973 Mackenzie Moreland       7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 23:04 11:32
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  1.    51  Washington Middle School                      (14:39  58:35 1:40)
============================================================
  1      3  Katlyn Howe                7 13:39
  2      9  Rachel Tebon               7 14:26
  3     18  Abby Marting               7 15:11
  4     21  Lauren Miller              7 15:19
  5   ( 25) Michels Mia                7 15:33
  6   ( 29) Sophie Shearer             7 15:58
  7   ( 32) Kathryn Burns              7 16:08

  2.    56  Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings                     (14:46  59:03 1:50)
============================================================
  1      4  Grace Horst                7 13:47
  2     10  Sarah Schminke             7 14:33
  3     16  Maddie Erhardt             7 15:06
  4     26  Libbie Timmerman           7 15:37
  5   ( 75) Grace Petrezelka           7 19:02
  6   ( 80) Claire Smith               7 19:31

  3.    75  Cascade High School                           (15:08  60:32 2:28)
============================================================
  1      6  Rachel Trumm               7 14:08
  2     12  Madeline Rhomberg          7 14:44
  3     15  Madison Kelchen            7 15:04
  4     42  Becky Trumm                7 16:36

  4.   105  Roosevelt MS                                  (15:38  62:30 2:05)
============================================================
  1     11  Olivia Kruse               7 14:43
  2     19  Sophie Thielen             7 15:15
  3     28  Isabel Petersen            7 15:44
  4     47  Kelsey Ramirez             7 16:48
  5   ( 81) Morgan Laden               7 19:50
  6   ( 88) Bridgett Kearney           7 20:37
  7   ( 90) Sydney Ringold             7 22:08

  5.   108  Center Point-Urbana                           (15:39  62:35 3:02)
============================================================
  1      2  Sydney Woods               7 13:32
  2     31  Madie Wilson               7 16:07
  3     36  Shelby Woods               7 16:22
  4     39  Karly Millikin             7 16:34
  5   ( 85) Tristen Brehm              7 20:15
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  6.   134  Springville Central City                      (15:44  62:55 5:07)
============================================================
  1      1  Reagan Goreman             7 12:47
  2      8  Elle Scriver               7 14:21
  3     62  Hannah Stuppi              7 17:53
  4     63  Paige Wolf                 7 17:54

  7.   137  Harding Middle School                         (16:11  64:41 3:19)
============================================================
  1      5  Jennifer Schmidt           7 14:08
  2     30  Reagan Linder              7 16:02
  3     49  Kassidy Lovig              7 17:04
  4     53  Emily Weis                 7 17:27
  5   ( 60) Rylee Fellmer              7 17:52

  8.   140  Mazzuchelli Middle School                     (16:17  65:06 1:03)
============================================================
  1     24  Gracie Long                7 15:32
  2     37  Ashley Donovan             7 16:28
  3     38  Danielle Pape              7 16:31
  4     41  Sydney Rury                7 16:35
  5   ( 44) Olivia Blosch              7 16:40
  6   ( 51) Jillian Atkinson           7 17:15
  7   ( 61) Katie Krapfl               7 17:53

  9.   145  McKinley MS                                   (16:20  65:18 2:18)
============================================================
  1     20  Mara Westphelan            7 15:17
  2     22  Carolyn Mueller            7 15:28
  3     48  Kenzie Dills               7 16:58
  4     55  Emma Westphelan            7 17:35

 10.   164  Mount Vernon-Lisbon                           (16:35  66:19 1:09)
============================================================
  1     33  Maddison Hotz              7 16:08
  2     34  Emma Walsh                 7 16:09
  3     45  Clara Conroy               7 16:45
  4     52  Paige Zaruba               7 17:17
  5   ( 57) Becky Edwards              7 17:39
  6   ( 68) Ryann Fall                 7 18:25
  7   ( 93) Mackenzie Moreland         7 23:04
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 11.   184  Independance                                  (16:56  67:41 3:49)
============================================================
  1     13  Kaylee Hosch               7 14:48
  2     43  Madi Larson                7 16:39
  3     56  Maurissa Higgens           7 17:37
  4     72  McKenna Kirchoff           7 18:37
  5   ( 73) Noreasa Higgins            7 18:40

 12.   188  Western Dubuque                               (16:56  67:43 2:55)
============================================================
  1     17  Rylee Bockenstedt          7 15:11
  2     46  Chloe Cripe                7 16:45
  3     58  Makayla Feldmann           7 17:41
  4     67  Amanda Dougherty           7 18:06
  5   ( 69) Aubrey Vantiger            7 18:27
  6   ( 70) Rayne Hollenback           7 18:28
  7   ( 76) Riley O'Neill              7 19:27

 13.   200  Vernon Middle School                          (17:12  68:46 2:24)
============================================================
  1     23  Avery Manderscheid         7 15:31
  2     54  Danielle Hooker            7 17:29
  3     59  Sydney Nielsen             7 17:51
  4     64  Ashley Hilzendager         7 17:55
  5   ( 71) Alasandra Drake            7 18:37
  6   ( 74) Emilie Smith-Mess          7 18:51

 14.   201  Franklin Middle School                        (17:40  70:39 7:12)
============================================================
  1      7  Jill Hughes                7 14:08
  2     27  Olivia Kennedy             7 15:43
  3     78  Madison Lagrange           7 19:28
  4     89  Katie Martens              7 21:20
  5   ( 91) Alexis Anderson            7 22:14

 15.   229  West Delaware Middle School                   (17:48  71:12 5:15)
============================================================
  1     14  Maddy Gray                 7 14:59
  2     65  Olivia Szymke              7 17:58
  3     66  Tia Lindsay                7 18:01
  4     84  Hannah Wenger              7 20:14
  5   ( 86) Amber Cook                 7 20:15
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 16.   250  Monticello Middle School                      (18:19  73:15 3:46)
============================================================
  1     35  Jabezz Husmann             7 16:13
  2     50  McKenna Bell               7 17:05
  3     82  Leah Thompson              7 19:58
  4     83  Madalyn Barkema            7 19:59

 17.   283  CR Roosevelt Middle School                    (18:59  75:53 3:48)
============================================================
  1     40  Britney Martinez           7 16:34
  2     77  Anyssa Ball                7 19:28
  3     79  Tara Murray                7 19:29
  4     87  Olivia Prochnow            7 20:22
  5   ( 92) Caitlyn Pike               7 23:01
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      1    1 6246 Nadia Waid                    8 Washington Middle School            12:48  6:24
      2    2 5903 Sarah Altemeier               8 McKinley MS                         12:50  6:25
      3      5833 Hannah Fusselman              8 Harding Middle School               12:55  6:28
      4    3 5863 Grace Herber                  8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:25  6:43
      5    4 5946 Piage Holub                   8 Monticello Middle School            13:25  6:43
      6      6004 Tessa Fields                  8 North Cedar                         13:29  6:45
      7    5 6072 Casey Nichols                 8 Roosevelt MS                        13:31  6:46
      8    6 6032 Tana Felton                   8 Regis/LaSalle CC                    13:40  6:50
      9    7 6017 Macy Niewoehner               8 North Fayette Valley JH             13:47  6:54
     10    8 6227 Ava Frye                      8 Washington Middle School            13:52  6:56
     11      6143 Heather Hostager              8 Thomas Jefferson Middle School      14:06  7:03
     12    9 5941 Sophia Ahlrichs               7 Monticello Middle School            14:10  7:05
     13   10 6079 Audra Steil                   8 Roosevelt MS                        14:11  7:06
     14   11 5823 Hannah Ratzer                 8 Franklin Middle School              14:11  7:06
     15   12 6225 Karissa Demoss                8 Washington Middle School            14:15  7:08
     16   13 5818 Jenny Hughes                  8 Franklin Middle School              14:27  7:14
     17   14 6284 Emma Steil                    8 Western Dubuque                     14:30  7:15
     18   15 5951 Jordyn Patterson              8 Monticello Middle School            14:33  7:17
     19   16 5816 Serina Eck                    8 Franklin Middle School              14:35  7:18
     20   17 5824 Kourtney Wampole              8 Franklin Middle School              14:37  7:19
     21   18 6058 Lorie Cashdollar              8 Roosevelt MS                        14:37  7:19
     22   19 5855 Maeve Breslin                 8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:39  7:20
     23   20 5868 Kaylee Osterberger            8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:43  7:22
     24   21 5966 Emily Friedman                8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 14:46  7:23
     25   22 5949 Rachel Larabee                8 Monticello Middle School            14:52  7:26
     26   23 5859 Emma Earles                   8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:58  7:29
     27   24 6239 Grace Mouring                 8 Washington Middle School            14:59  7:30
     28   25 5911 Delaney Thoma                 8 McKinley MS                         15:02  7:31
     29   26 6082 Shyla Thurston                8 Roosevelt MS                        15:05  7:33
     30      5795 Kimberlyn Mustpha             8 CR Roosevelt Middle School          15:06  7:33
     31   27 6034 Sarah Gannon                  8 Regis/LaSalle CC                    15:07  7:34
     32   28 6224 Elle Connolly                 8 Washington Middle School            15:08  7:34
     33   29 6065 Kayla Gibson                  8 Roosevelt MS                        15:10  7:35
     34   30 6277 Maria Gudenkauf               8 Western Dubuque                     15:14  7:37
     35      5927 Reagan Butikofer              8 MFL MarMac Middle School            15:20  7:40
     36      5930 Kennedy Maske                 8 MFL MarMac Middle School            15:21  7:41
     37   31 6064 Mackenzie Gaherty             8 Roosevelt MS                        15:22  7:41
     38   32 5943 Abbey Beem                    8 Monticello Middle School            15:23  7:42
     39   33 6240 Sophie Mozena                 8 Washington Middle School            15:24  7:42
     40   34 6153 Skylar Dede                   8 Vernon Middle School                15:25  7:43
     41      5760 Maddie Weber                  8 Cascade High School                 15:31  7:46
     42   35 6188 Hannah Kalous                 8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           15:32  7:46
     43   36 6078 Emily Schmitt                 8 Roosevelt MS                        15:33  7:47
     44   37 6231 Hannah Horner                 8 Washington Middle School            15:34  7:47
     45   38 5864 Bridget Kircher               8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           15:36  7:48
     46      6062 Amy English                   8 Roosevelt MS                        15:38  7:49
     47      6061 Caitlin Daack                 8 Roosevelt MS                        15:41  7:51
     48   39 6012 Callie Halverson              8 North Fayette Valley JH             15:43  7:52
     49   40 5950 Meredith Melchert             8 Monticello Middle School            15:44  7:52
     50      6144 Alexis Kemp                   8 Thomas Jefferson Middle School      15:47  7:54
     51   41 6276 Ahdelle George                8 Western Dubuque                     15:47  7:54
     52   42 6013 Faith Johnston                8 North Fayette Valley JH             15:48  7:54
     53      5874 Natasha Otto                  8 Beckman Catholic                    15:51  7:56
     54   43 6019 Lily Poppen                   8 North Fayette Valley JH             15:52  7:56
     55      6085 Holly Williams                8 Roosevelt MS                        15:55  7:58
     56   44 6184 Elly Gloede                   8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           15:56  7:58
     57      6146 Robin Smith                   8 Thomas Jefferson Middle School      15:57  7:59
     58      1699 Maria Crawford                8 Independance                        16:01  8:01
     59      6059 Jenna Coates                  8 Roosevelt MS                        16:02  8:01
     60      6226 Olivia Dudgeon                8 Washington Middle School            16:06  8:03
     61   45 5763 Madrean Dillon                8 Center Point-Urbana                 16:11  8:06
     62   46 6023 Allie Winsell                 8 North Fayette Valley JH             16:23  8:12
     63   47 6022 Laura Weideman                8 North Fayette Valley JH             16:26  8:13
     64      6075 Emmie Rheingans               8 Roosevelt MS                        16:28  8:14
     65      6069 Katelyn Lance                 8 Roosevelt MS                        16:28  8:14
     66   48 5905 Julia Carlson                 8 McKinley MS                         16:29  8:15
     67      6070 Berkely Lyon                  8 Roosevelt MS                        16:29  8:15
     68      6222 Megan Ertl                    8 Beckman Catholic                    16:31  8:16
     69   49 6182 Monet Elwick                  8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           16:34  8:17
     70   50 6185 Meredith Glynn                8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           16:35  8:18
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     71      5871 Katie Fitzgerald              8 Beckman Catholic                    16:35  8:18
     72   51 5945 Sami Fritz                    8 Monticello Middle School            16:37  8:19
     73   52 6283 Peyton Smith                  8 Western Dubuque                     16:38  8:19
     74      6081 Lisette Thomas                8 Roosevelt MS                        16:39  8:20
     75      6228 Katie Gorton                  7 Washington Middle School            16:41  8:21
     76      6236 Erin McDough                  8 Washington Middle School            16:41  8:21
     77      6122 Mika McChesney                8 Taft Middle School                  16:41  8:21
     78   53 5815 Sydney Dusek                  8 Franklin Middle School              16:42  8:21
     79   54 5975 Clarissa Player               8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:44  8:22
     80   55 5974 Grace Pisarik                 8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:44  8:22
     81   56 6038 Gemma Tursi                   8 Regis/LaSalle CC                    16:47  8:24
     82   57 5768 Mercedes Pulvermacher         8 Center Point-Urbana                 16:50  8:25
     83   58 6160 Hannah Lovejoy                8 Vernon Middle School                16:54  8:27
     84   59 6271 Miranda Bell                  8 Western Dubuque                     16:55  8:28
     85   60 6282 Madeline Recker               8 Western Dubuque                     16:55  8:28
     86   61 6162 Lindsey Miller                8 Vernon Middle School                16:55  8:28
     87   62 6011 Rachel Darnall                8 North Fayette Valley JH             16:57  8:29
     88      6063 Abigale Frisch                8 Roosevelt MS                        16:58  8:29
     89      6060 Brianna Cox                   8 Roosevelt MS                        16:58  8:29
     90   63 6166 Sydney Walker                 8 Vernon Middle School                17:01  8:31
     91      6257 Kennedi Rogers                8 West Delaware Middle School         17:06  8:33
     92   64 5968 Breanna Jones                 8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 17:09  8:35
     93      5948 Emily Kurt                    8 Monticello Middle School            17:13  8:37
     94      6015 Grace Kerr                    8 North Fayette Valley JH             17:15  8:38
     95      6071 Erin McGrath                  8 Roosevelt MS                        17:16  8:38
     96   65 5767 Brooklyn Peterson             8 Center Point-Urbana                 17:17  8:39
     97      6120 Paige Archer                  8 Taft Middle School                  17:18  8:39
     98   66 5857 Lauren Culbertson             8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           17:23  8:42
     99   67 6285 Michelle Stelken              8 Western Dubuque                     17:25  8:43
    100   68 5970 Haley Krob                    8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 17:33  8:47
    101      6145 Haley Manders                 8 Thomas Jefferson Middle School      17:35  8:48
    102      6259 Emily Heiderscheit            8 Beckman Catholic                    17:42  8:51
    103      3289 Jenna Fischels                8 Independance                        17:47  8:54
    104      6234 Abby Markus                   8 Washington Middle School            17:48  8:54
    105   69 5870 Maddie Rix                    8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           17:49  8:55
    106   70 6036 Isabelle Kaiser               8 Regis/LaSalle CC                    17:51  8:56
    107      6241 Courtney Pfab                 8 Washington Middle School            17:51  8:56
    108      6260 Aleah Vaske                   8 West Delaware Middle School         17:52  8:56
    109      5807 Anna Dolan                    8 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      17:56  8:58
    110      6229 Gabby Healy                   8 Washington Middle School            18:02  9:01
    111      6006 Brityn Wilhau                 8 North Cedar                         18:03  9:02
    112      6014 Tatum Kahler                  8 North Fayette Valley JH             18:07  9:04
    113      6256 Miriam Miller                 8 West Delaware Middle School         18:10  9:05
    114      5862 Bailey Hasken                 8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           18:12  9:06
    115   71 5972 Erin Marti                    8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 18:12  9:06
    116   72 5971 Maggie Lynott                 8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 18:14  9:07
    117   73 5769 Mikayla Raue                  8 Center Point-Urbana                 18:15  9:08
    118      5856 Caroline Crahan               8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           18:15  9:08
    119      5834 Ellie Jasper                  8 Harding Middle School               18:29  9:15
    120   74 5906 Jamie Cook                    8 McKinley MS                         18:31  9:16
    121      5963 Josie Crock                   8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 18:37  9:19
    122   75 5771 Anna Wolfe                    8 Center Point-Urbana                 19:00  9:30
    123      6084 Payal Vedanayagam             8 Roosevelt MS                        19:11  9:36
    124      6123 Peyton Osborn                 8 Taft Middle School                  19:15  9:38
    125   76 5761 Gina Bawek                    8 Center Point-Urbana                 19:16  9:38
    126   77 6031 Eva Degan                     8 Regis/LaSalle CC                    19:34  9:47
    127      5792 Cassandra Day                 8 CR Roosevelt Middle School          20:36 10:18
    128   78 6165 Cappra Svoboda                8 Vernon Middle School                20:36 10:18
    129   79 5904 Rosiland Carey                8 McKinley MS                         20:56 10:28
    130   80 6158 Aubrie Hird                   8 Vernon Middle School                21:05 10:33
    131      5932 Safire Zinkle                 8 MFL MarMac Middle School            21:10 10:35
    132      5838 Elise Williams                8 Harding Middle School               21:12 10:36
    133   81 6190 Genna Rocarek                 8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           21:13 10:37
    134      6057 Marci Anderson                8 Roosevelt MS                        21:19 10:40



                  West Delaware Middle School Invitational
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                               Manchester, IA
                              October 8, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                   **** Girls' 8th Grade Team Score ****

  1.    47  Washington Middle School                      (13:59  55:54 2:11)
============================================================
  1      1  Nadia Waid                 8 12:48
  2      8  Ava Frye                   8 13:52
  3     13  Karissa Demoss             8 14:15
  4     25  Grace Mouring              8 14:59
  5   ( 29) Elle Connolly              8 15:08
  6   ( 34) Sophie Mozena              8 15:24
  7   ( 38) Hannah Horner              8 15:34

  2.    53  Monticello Middle School                      (14:15  57:00 1:27)
============================================================
  1      4  Piage Holub                8 13:25
  2     10  Sophia Ahlrichs            7 14:10
  3     16  Jordyn Patterson           8 14:33
  4     23  Rachel Larabee             8 14:52
  5   ( 33) Abbey Beem                 8 15:23
  6   ( 41) Meredith Melchert          8 15:44
  7   ( 57) Sami Fritz                 8 16:37

  3.    61  Franklin Middle School                        (14:28  57:50 0:26)
============================================================
  1     12  Hannah Ratzer              8 14:11
  2     14  Jenny Hughes               8 14:27
  3     17  Serina Eck                 8 14:35
  4     18  Kourtney Wampole           8 14:37
  5   ( 59) Sydney Dusek               8 16:42

  4.    62  Roosevelt MS                                  (14:21  57:24 1:34)
============================================================
  1      5  Casey Nichols              8 13:31
  2     11  Audra Steil                8 14:11
  3     19  Lorie Cashdollar           8 14:37
  4     27  Shyla Thurston             8 15:05
  5   ( 30) Kayla Gibson               8 15:10
  6   ( 32) Mackenzie Gaherty          8 15:22
  7   ( 37) Emily Schmitt              8 15:33

  5.    68  Mazzuchelli Middle School                     (14:27  57:45 1:33)
============================================================
  1      3  Grace Herber               8 13:25
  2     20  Maeve Breslin              8 14:39
  3     21  Kaylee Osterberger         8 14:43
  4     24  Emma Earles                8 14:58
  5   ( 39) Bridget Kircher            8 15:36
  6   ( 72) Lauren Culbertson          8 17:23
  7   ( 77) Maddie Rix                 8 17:49
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                   **** Girls' 8th Grade Team Score ****

  6.   137  North Fayette Valley JH                       (15:18  61:10 2:05)
============================================================
  1      7  Macy Niewoehner            8 13:47
  2     40  Callie Halverson           8 15:43
  3     44  Faith Johnston             8 15:48
  4     46  Lily Poppen                8 15:52
  5   ( 50) Allie Winsell              8 16:23
  6   ( 51) Laura Weideman             8 16:26
  7   ( 68) Rachel Darnall             8 16:57

  7.   147  Western Dubuque                               (15:33  62:09 2:08)
============================================================
  1     15  Emma Steil                 8 14:30
  2     31  Maria Gudenkauf            8 15:14
  3     43  Ahdelle George             8 15:47
  4     58  Peyton Smith               8 16:38
  5   ( 65) Miranda Bell               8 16:55
  6   ( 66) Madeline Recker            8 16:55
  7   ( 73) Michelle Stelken           8 17:25

  8.   162  McKinley MS                                   (15:43  62:52 5:41)
============================================================
  1      2  Sarah Altemeier            8 12:50
  2     26  Delaney Thoma              8 15:02
  3     52  Julia Carlson              8 16:29
  4     82  Jamie Cook                 8 18:31
  5   ( 87) Rosiland Carey             8 20:56

  9.   174  Regis/LaSalle CC                              (15:52  63:25 4:11)
============================================================
  1      6  Tana Felton                8 13:40
  2     28  Sarah Gannon               8 15:07
  3     62  Gemma Tursi                8 16:47
  4     78  Isabelle Kaiser            8 17:51
  5   ( 85) Eva Degan                  8 19:34

 10.   174  Thomas Jefferson Middle School                (15:52  63:25 3:29)
============================================================
  1      9  Heather Hostager           8 14:06
  2     42  Alexis Kemp                8 15:47
  3     48  Robin Smith                8 15:57
  4     75  Haley Manders              8 17:35
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                   **** Girls' 8th Grade Team Score ****

 11.   192  Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings                     (16:10  64:37 1:03)
============================================================
  1     36  Hannah Kalous              8 15:32
  2     47  Elly Gloede                8 15:56
  3     54  Monet Elwick               8 16:34
  4     55  Meredith Glynn             8 16:35
  5   ( 89) Genna Rocarek              8 21:13

 12.   213  Mount Vernon-Lisbon                           (16:21  65:23 2:23)
============================================================
  1     22  Emily Friedman             8 14:46
  2     60  Clarissa Player            8 16:44
  3     61  Grace Pisarik              8 16:44
  4     70  Breanna Jones              8 17:09
  5   ( 74) Haley Krob                 8 17:33
  6   ( 79) Erin Marti                 8 18:12
  7   ( 80) Maggie Lynott              8 18:14

 13.   230  Beckman Catholic                              (16:40  66:39 1:51)
============================================================
  1     45  Natasha Otto               8 15:51
  2     53  Megan Ertl                 8 16:31
  3     56  Katie Fitzgerald           8 16:35
  4     76  Emily Heiderscheit         8 17:42

 14.   235  Vernon Middle School                          (16:34  66:15 1:36)
============================================================
  1     35  Skylar Dede                8 15:25
  2     64  Hannah Lovejoy             8 16:54
  3     67  Lindsey Miller             8 16:55
  4     69  Sydney Walker              8 17:01
  5   ( 86) Cappra Svoboda             8 20:36
  6   ( 88) Aubrie Hird                8 21:05

 15.   264  Center Point-Urbana                           (17:09  68:33 2:04)
============================================================
  1     49  Madrean Dillon             8 16:11
  2     63  Mercedes Pulvermacher      8 16:50
  3     71  Brooklyn Peterson          8 17:17
  4     81  Mikayla Raue               8 18:15
  5   ( 83) Anna Wolfe                 8 19:00
  6   ( 84) Gina Bawek                 8 19:16
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                   **** Boys' 7th Grade 2 Mile Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                                Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ======================= == =================================== ===== =====
      1    1 6094 Max Duax                 7 Roosevelt MS                        12:07  6:04
      2    2 6101 David Holesinger         7 Roosevelt MS                        12:23  6:12
      3    3 5925 Paul Schneidermann       7 McKinley MS                         12:23  6:12
      4    4 5994 Jackson Meeker           7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 12:47  6:24
      5    5 5993 Luke McInnis             7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 12:55  6:28
      6    6 6112 Jacob Sindt              7 Roosevelt MS                        12:56  6:28
      7      5830 Khory Nobles             7 Franklin Middle School              12:57  6:29
      8    7 6125 Blaze Bouzek             7 Taft Middle School                  12:58  6:29
      9    8 6177 Tim Schutteffel          7 Vernon Middle School                13:12  6:36
     10    9 5843 Braden Ernst             7 Harding Middle School               13:15  6:38
     11   10 6050 Nick Recker              7 Regis/LaSalle CC                    13:17  6:39
     12   11 6299 Damon Jaeger             7 Western Dubuque                     13:19  6:40
     13   12 6202 Nolan Haisman            7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           13:19  6:40
     14   13 6138 Riley Walton             7 Taft Middle School                  13:30  6:45
     15   14 6199 Casey Funk               7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           13:33  6:47
     16   15 5880 Zach Berning             7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:34  6:47
     17   16 5888 Nick Frommelt            7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:34  6:47
     18   17 5789 Jed Wyse                 7 Center Point-Urbana                 13:36  6:48
     19   18 6212 Thomas Osborn            7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           13:37  6:49
     20   19 6135 Connor Shea              7 Taft Middle School                  13:38  6:49
     21   20 6087 Brennen Becker           7 Roosevelt MS                        13:39  6:50
     22   21 5978 Max Abodeely             7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:39  6:50
     23   22 6003 David Wolfe              7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:43  6:52
     24      6027 Easton Halverson         7 North Fayette Valley JH             13:48  6:54
     25   23 5884 Trenton Dodds            7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:49  6:55
     26   24 6130 Grant Griffin            7 Taft Middle School                  13:50  6:55
     27   25 5899 Sam Sykes                7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:53  6:57
     28   26 6111 Connor Sindt             7 Roosevelt MS                        13:55  6:58
     29   27 5879 Connor Belken            7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:57  6:59
     30   28 6092 Cody Deardorf            7 Roosevelt MS                        13:58  6:59
     31   29 6104 Zach Lewis               7 Roosevelt MS                        13:58  6:59
     32   30 5780 Cam Hasleiet             7 Center Point-Urbana                 13:58  6:59
     33      6090 Ben Cook                 7 Roosevelt MS                        13:59  7:00
     34      1621 Alex Johnson             7 Willson                             14:01  7:01
     35      6119 Evan Wille               7 Roosevelt MS                        14:19  7:10
     36      1609 Caleb Christianson       7 Springville Central City            14:20  7:10
     37   31 6304 Travis Tucker            7 Western Dubuque                     14:25  7:13
     38   32 5877 George Barton            7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:28  7:14
     39      1685 Reid Lewin               7 Independance                        14:32  7:16
     40   33 5883 Alex Collado             7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:33  7:17
     41      6097 Joseph Garrett           7 Roosevelt MS                        14:35  7:18
     42   34 5784 Tyler Schnell            7 Center Point-Urbana                 14:45  7:23
     43   35 5916 Bryan Ennis              7 McKinley MS                         14:50  7:25
     44   36 5921 David Hebrink            7 McKinley MS                         14:51  7:26
     45   37 6167 Rick Atkins              7 Vernon Middle School                14:51  7:26
     46   38 6211 Brock Ortner             7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           14:53  7:27
     47   39 6210 Colston Nielson          7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           14:55  7:28
     48   40 6169 Matthew Brase            7 Vernon Middle School                14:57  7:29
     49      6268 Tyler Salow              7 West Delaware Middle School         15:01  7:31
     50      6249 Payton Decker            7 Washington Middle School            15:03  7:32
     51   41 6176 Marcus Palmer            7 Vernon Middle School                15:08  7:34
     52   42 6041 Michael Coester          7 Regis/LaSalle CC                    15:10  7:35
     53   43 5985 Collin Hallier           7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:11  7:36
     54      4949 Tate Trenkamp            7 Maquoketa Valley                    15:12  7:36
     55      6265 Thomas Dake              7 West Delaware Middle School         15:14  7:37
     56   44 6045 Peter Kennedy            7 Regis/LaSalle CC                    15:18  7:39
     57      6269 Alex Schnieders          7 West Delaware Middle School         15:20  7:40
     58      1684 Dalton Bantz             7 Independance                        15:22  7:41
     59      6096 Jack Fisher              7 Roosevelt MS                        15:24  7:42
     60   45 5775 Caleb Borrett            7 Center Point-Urbana                 15:28  7:44
     61      5885 Jack Doyle               7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           15:30  7:45
     62      5902 Nathan Walsh             7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           15:30  7:45
     63   46 5982 Caden Eskelsen           7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:32  7:46
     64   47 6296 Alex Hefel               7 Western Dubuque                     15:32  7:46
     65   48 5848 Tayt Short               7 Harding Middle School               15:33  7:47
     66      6106 Bryant Patterson         7 Roosevelt MS                        15:36  7:48
     67      1686 Spencer Rothman          7 Independance                        15:43  7:52
     68      6088 Brandon Burgess          7 Roosevelt MS                        15:48  7:54
     69   49 6217 Trent Sivola             7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           15:50  7:55
     70   50 6293 Quinton Gaul             7 Western Dubuque                     15:53  7:57
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                   **** Boys' 7th Grade 2 Mile Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                                Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ======================= == =================================== ===== =====
     71   51 6181 Ryan Willimack           7 Vernon Middle School                15:53  7:57
     72      6100 Landon Hess              7 Roosevelt MS                        15:55  7:58
     73      6007 Dalton Miller            7 North Cedar                         15:59  8:00
     74      1615 Seth Campbell            7 Willson                             16:00  8:00
     75   52 6290 Connor Doyle             7 Western Dubuque                     16:00  8:00
     76      6107 Ethan Renne              7 Roosevelt MS                        16:09  8:05
     77   53 6215 Weston Powers            7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           16:15  8:08
     78   54 6175 Andrew Klostermann       7 Vernon Middle School                16:17  8:09
     79   55 5782 Wyatt Peterson           7 Center Point-Urbana                 16:25  8:13
     80      6116 Ben Weber                7 Roosevelt MS                        16:28  8:14
     81   56 5785 Cade Schnepp             7 Center Point-Urbana                 16:28  8:14
     82      5900 Andrew Timmerman         7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           16:29  8:15
     83   57 6044 Anthony Karl             7 Regis/LaSalle CC                    16:30  8:15
     84   58 5924 Tate Petersen            7 McKinley MS                         16:30  8:15
     85   59 5847 Jacob Schmitz            7 Harding Middle School               16:31  8:16
     86   60 6180 Harrison Vanderlinden    7 Vernon Middle School                16:31  8:16
     87   61 6139 Boede White              7 Taft Middle School                  16:40  8:20
     88   62 5786 Noah Smith               7 Center Point-Urbana                 16:43  8:22
     89   63 5983 Jeremy Ferguson          7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:50  8:25
     90   64 5804 Teaghan Wood             7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          16:54  8:27
     91   65 6291 Daniel Fagerlind         7 Western Dubuque                     16:55  8:28
     92      1617 Rada Errachidi           7 Willson                             16:56  8:28
     93   66 6303 Caleb Putz               7 Western Dubuque                     16:57  8:29
     94      5999 Jake Panos               7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 17:12  8:36
     95      1677 Chris Molynuix           7 Willson                             17:13  8:37
     96   67 6137 Dillon Vorwald           7 Taft Middle School                  17:20  8:40
     97      6000 Reese Panos              7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 17:24  8:42
     98   68 5852 Jimmie Williams          7 Harding Middle School               17:24  8:42
     99   69 5799 David Grommon            7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          17:24  8:42
    100   70 5803 Steven Svoboda           7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          17:25  8:43
    101      6198 Charley Cooling          7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           17:33  8:47
    102   71 5917 Quintin Gay              7 McKinley MS                         17:41  8:51
    103   72 6043 Harrison Jones           7 Regis/LaSalle CC                    17:46  8:53
    104      5778 Noah Gaffney             7 Center Point-Urbana                 17:49  8:55
    105      6105 Carter Noel              7 Roosevelt MS                        17:51  8:56
    106      4947 Lane Coyle               7 Maquoketa Valley                    17:52  8:56
    107      6288 Spencer Behning          7 Western Dubuque                     17:53  8:57
    108      6203 Nathan Harrelson         7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           17:54  8:57
    109      6095 Reese Fens               7 Roosevelt MS                        17:59  9:00
    110      1614 Austin Smith             7 Springville Central City            18:02  9:01
    111      6173 Will Hernandez           7 Vernon Middle School                18:05  9:03
    112      6174 Kobey Hyatt              7 Vernon Middle School                18:05  9:03
    113   73 5839 Gaige Allen              7 Harding Middle School               18:07  9:04
    114      6200 Max Gordon               7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           18:10  9:05
    115      6219 Kody Vogt                7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           18:10  9:05
    116      5787 Caleb Takes              7 Center Point-Urbana                 18:22  9:11
    117      5935 Joe Dodgen               7 MFL MarMac Middle School            18:28  9:14
    118      6216 Donny Sass               7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           18:34  9:17
    119   74 5798 Dale Gavin               7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          18:40  9:20
    120      6209 Isaac Lindauer           7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           18:51  9:26
    121      6214 Seth Patterson           7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           18:51  9:26
    122      4948 John Seibert             7 Maquoketa Valley                    18:55  9:28
    123   75 5802 Clay Schriner            7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          18:59  9:30
    124      5895 Joey Rausch              7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           19:22  9:41
    125      5987 Xander Hunt              7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 19:28  9:44
    126      5980 Chris Cannon             7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 19:32  9:46
    127      6301 Jack Kramer              7 Western Dubuque                     19:34  9:47
    128      5812 Chandler Saddoris        7 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      19:37  9:49
    129   76 5918 Benjamin Goodall         7 McKinley MS                         20:04 10:02
    130      6115 Brett Tigges             7 Roosevelt MS                        20:07 10:04
    131      5979 Chris Alexader           7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 20:36 10:18
    132      6102 Haeiyan Khan             7 Roosevelt MS                        20:59 10:30
    133      6110 Jared Rutkowski          7 Roosevelt MS                        21:07 10:34
    134      6024 Thomas Amundson          7 North Fayette Valley JH             21:16 10:38
    135      6206 Dalton Hill              7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           21:33 10:47
    136      5997 John Norton              7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 21:39 10:50
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                   **** Boys' 7th Grade Team Score ****

  1.    29  Roosevelt MS                                  (12:47  51:05 1:32)
============================================================
  1      1  Max Duax                   7 12:07
  2      2  David Holesinger           7 12:23
  3      6  Jacob Sindt                7 12:56
  4     20  Brennen Becker             7 13:39
  5   ( 26) Connor Sindt               7 13:55
  6   ( 28) Cody Deardorf              7 13:58
  7   ( 29) Zach Lewis                 7 13:58

  2.    52  Mount Vernon-Lisbon                           (13:16  53:04 0:56)
============================================================
  1      4  Jackson Meeker             7 12:47
  2      5  Luke McInnis               7 12:55
  3     21  Max Abodeely               7 13:39
  4     22  David Wolfe                7 13:43
  5   ( 44) Collin Hallier             7 15:11
  6   ( 47) Caden Eskelsen             7 15:32
  7   ( 65) Jeremy Ferguson            7 16:50

  3.    63  Taft Middle School                            (13:29  53:56 0:52)
============================================================
  1      7  Blaze Bouzek               7 12:58
  2     13  Riley Walton               7 13:30
  3     19  Connor Shea                7 13:38
  4     24  Grant Griffin              7 13:50
  5   ( 63) Boede White                7 16:40
  6   ( 71) Dillon Vorwald             7 17:20

  4.    79  Mazzuchelli Middle School                     (13:43  54:50 0:19)
============================================================
  1     15  Zach Berning               7 13:34
  2     16  Nick Frommelt              7 13:34
  3     23  Trenton Dodds              7 13:49
  4     25  Sam Sykes                  7 13:53
  5   ( 27) Connor Belken              7 13:57
  6   ( 33) George Barton              7 14:28
  7   ( 34) Alex Collado               7 14:33

  5.    83  Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings                     (13:51  55:22 1:34)
============================================================
  1     12  Nolan Haisman              7 13:19
  2     14  Casey Funk                 7 13:33
  3     18  Thomas Osborn              7 13:37
  4     39  Brock Ortner               7 14:53
  5   ( 40) Colston Nielson            7 14:55
  6   ( 50) Trent Sivola               7 15:50
  7   ( 55) Weston Powers              7 16:15
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  6.   128  Center Point-Urbana                           (14:27  57:47 1:52)
============================================================
  1     17  Jed Wyse                   7 13:36
  2     30  Cam Hasleiet               7 13:58
  3     35  Tyler Schnell              7 14:45
  4     46  Caleb Borrett              7 15:28
  5   ( 57) Wyatt Peterson             7 16:25
  6   ( 58) Cade Schnepp               7 16:28
  7   ( 64) Noah Smith                 7 16:43

  7.   129  Vernon Middle School                          (14:32  58:08 1:56)
============================================================
  1      8  Tim Schutteffel            7 13:12
  2     38  Rick Atkins                7 14:51
  3     41  Matthew Brase              7 14:57
  4     42  Marcus Palmer              7 15:08
  5   ( 52) Ryan Willimack             7 15:53
  6   ( 56) Andrew Klostermann         7 16:17
  7   ( 62) Harrison Vanderlinden      7 16:31

  8.   136  McKinley MS                                   (14:39  58:34 4:07)
============================================================
  1      3  Paul Schneidermann         7 12:23
  2     36  Bryan Ennis                7 14:50
  3     37  David Hebrink              7 14:51
  4     60  Tate Petersen              7 16:30
  5   ( 75) Quintin Gay                7 17:41
  6   ( 80) Benjamin Goodall           7 20:04

  9.   142  Western Dubuque                               (14:48  59:09 2:34)
============================================================
  1     11  Damon Jaeger               7 13:19
  2     32  Travis Tucker              7 14:25
  3     48  Alex Hefel                 7 15:32
  4     51  Quinton Gaul               7 15:53
  5   ( 54) Connor Doyle               7 16:00
  6   ( 67) Daniel Fagerlind           7 16:55
  7   ( 69) Caleb Putz                 7 16:57

 10.   157  Regis/LaSalle CC                              (15:04  60:15 3:13)
============================================================
  1     10  Nick Recker                7 13:17
  2     43  Michael Coester            7 15:10
  3     45  Peter Kennedy              7 15:18
  4     59  Anthony Karl               7 16:30
  5   ( 76) Harrison Jones             7 17:46
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 11.   191  Harding Middle School                         (15:41  62:43 4:09)
============================================================
  1      9  Braden Ernst               7 13:15
  2     49  Tayt Short                 7 15:33
  3     61  Jacob Schmitz              7 16:31
  4     72  Jimmie Williams            7 17:24
  5   ( 77) Gaige Allen                7 18:07

 12.   222  Willson                                       (16:03  64:10 3:12)
============================================================
  1     31  Alex Johnson               7 14:01
  2     53  Seth Campbell              7 16:00
  3     68  Rada Errachidi             7 16:56
  4     70  Chris Molynuix             7 17:13

 13.   291  CR Roosevelt Middle School                    (17:36  70:23 1:46)
============================================================
  1     66  Teaghan Wood               7 16:54
  2     73  David Grommon              7 17:24
  3     74  Steven Svoboda             7 17:25
  4     78  Dale Gavin                 7 18:40
  5   ( 79) Clay Schriner              7 18:59
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                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                   **** Boys' 8th Grade 2 Mile Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                                Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == =================================== ===== =====
      1    1 6093 Lucas Duax                    8 Roosevelt MS                        11:33  5:47
      2    2 6218 Cole Tharp                    8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           11:35  5:48
      3      5805 Christian French                East Buchanan                       11:47  5:54
      4    3 6250 Jalen Hildenbrand             8 Washington Middle School            11:47  5:54
      5    4 5849 Alex Stone                    8 Harding Middle School               11:57  5:59
      6    5 6263 Brady Carroll                 8 West Delaware Middle School         12:07  6:04
      7    6 5988 Kaden Kilbrig                 8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 12:07  6:04
      8    7 5920 Andrew Hammer                 8 McKinley MS                         12:11  6:06
      9    8 5990 Nick Leopold                  8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 12:15  6:08
     10    9 5844 Jackson Foley                 8 Harding Middle School               12:19  6:10
     11   10 6086 Chandler Astgen               8 Roosevelt MS                        12:27  6:14
     12   11 6252 Will Whalen                   8 Washington Middle School            12:30  6:15
     13   12 6126 Cody Christoffersen           8 Taft Middle School                  12:43  6:22
     14   13 6049 Nolan Pithan                  8 Regis/LaSalle CC                    12:48  6:24
     15   14 5956 Aaron Loes                    8 Monticello Middle School            12:51  6:26
     16      3423 Jameson McKeon                8 Beckman Catholic                    12:52  6:26
     17      5827 Marco Esparza                 8 Franklin Middle School              12:53  6:27
     18   15 5986 Garrett Herring               8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 12:54  6:27
     19      6302 Gabe Nauman                   8 Western Dubuque                     12:56  6:28
     20   16 5998 Casey Noska                   8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 12:57  6:29
     21   17 6264 Noah Crumpton                 8 West Delaware Middle School         12:58  6:29
     22      4951 Brycen Askeland               8 Maquoketa Valley                    13:03  6:32
     23      5813 Jacob Wessel                  8 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      13:03  6:32
     24   18 6266 Keegan Kolbet                 8 West Delaware Middle School         13:10  6:35
     25   19 5923 Carrington Moore              8 McKinley MS                         13:10  6:35
     26   20 6136 Sri Sheshashai                8 Taft Middle School                  13:20  6:40
     27   21 5938 Kolton Matthews               8 MFL MarMac Middle School            13:22  6:41
     28      6292 Dylan Gadberry                8 Western Dubuque                     13:23  6:42
     29      6298 Rys Huehnergarth              8 Western Dubuque                     13:23  6:42
     30   22 6109 Ely Rogers                    8 Roosevelt MS                        13:23  6:42
     31      6178 Josiah Smith                  8 Vernon Middle School                13:24  6:42
     32      6168 Connor Bjornsen               8 Vernon Middle School                13:24  6:42
     33   23 5991 Ben McGuire                   8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:24  6:42
     34   24 5926 Max Stark                     8 McKinley MS                         13:28  6:44
     35   25 6098 Duncan Grudzina               8 Roosevelt MS                        13:29  6:45
     36   26 5984 Chris Grice                   8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:30  6:45
     37   27 6053 Joe Scieszinski               8 Regis/LaSalle CC                    13:33  6:47
     38   28 5901 Peter Timmerman               8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:34  6:47
     39   29 5989 Thatcher Krob                 8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:34  6:47
     40   30 5915 Mikhael Elessais              8 McKinley MS                         13:35  6:48
     41   31 6118 Nolan Welbes                  8 Roosevelt MS                        13:36  6:48
     42   32 6201 Wes Haefner                   8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           13:37  6:49
     43      6171 Spencer Dede                  8 Vernon Middle School                13:40  6:50
     44   33 5774 Sean Bauer                    8 Center Point-Urbana                 13:42  6:51
     45   34 6262 Andrew Beulow                 8 West Delaware Middle School         13:47  6:54
     46   35 6054 Peter Serrot                  8 Regis/LaSalle CC                    13:56  6:58
     47   36 6267 Ben Litterer                  8 West Delaware Middle School         13:56  6:58
     48   37 6129 Zach Grant                    8 Taft Middle School                  13:59  7:00
     49      6008 Seamus Rainey                 8 North Cedar                         14:03  7:02
     50   38 5845 Kellan Hulet                  8 Harding Middle School               14:05  7:03
     51      6172 Ismail Havyarimana            8 Vernon Middle School                14:06  7:03
     52   39 6108 Daniel Riffel                 8 Roosevelt MS                        14:06  7:03
     53   40 6039 Aaron Bartles                 8 Regis/LaSalle CC                    14:10  7:05
     54   41 6114 Sam Sutter                    8 Roosevelt MS                        14:10  7:05
     55   42 5890 Luke Hilby                    8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:14  7:07
     56   43 6055 Michael Simoneau              8 Regis/LaSalle CC                    14:14  7:07
     57   44 5958 Alex Nealson                  8 Monticello Middle School            14:17  7:09
     58   45 5887 Davis Flogel                  8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:22  7:11
     59   46 6056 Chase Wertzberger             8 Regis/LaSalle CC                    14:23  7:12
     60      6099 Conner Gudenkauf              8 Roosevelt MS                        14:23  7:12
     61   47 6251 Jaxen Shaw                    8 Washington Middle School            14:26  7:13
     62      6025 Josh Deluca                   8 North Fayette Valley JH             14:27  7:14
     63   48 6196 Bruce Authier                 8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           14:29  7:15
     64   49 6208 Matt Karr                     8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           14:30  7:15
     65      5811 Dalton Jaster                 8 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      14:33  7:17
     66      6028 Justin Kueker                 8 North Fayette Valley JH             14:34  7:17
     67   50 6133 Parker Nezerka                8 Taft Middle School                  14:34  7:17
     68      6009 Treat Spahr                   8 North Cedar                         14:37  7:19
     69   51 6247 Cameron Davis                 8 Washington Middle School            14:40  7:20
     70      5955 Troy Their                    8 Beckman Catholic                    14:43  7:22
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                   **** Boys' 8th Grade 2 Mile Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                                Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == =================================== ===== =====
     71   52 5922 Caleb Kleman                  8 McKinley MS                         14:44  7:22
     72   53 5842 Spencer Davis                 8 Harding Middle School               14:45  7:23
     73   54 5960 Ryan Oswald                   8 Monticello Middle School            14:45  7:23
     74   55 5776 Chad Bryant                   8 Center Point-Urbana                 14:47  7:24
     75   56 5889 Owen Funke                    8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:47  7:24
     76   57 6207 Kort Johnson                  8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           14:47  7:24
     77   58 6270 Holden Smith                  8 West Delaware Middle School         14:48  7:24
     78   59 6131 Billy Haut                    8 Taft Middle School                  14:49  7:25
     79   60 6132 Robert Larson                 8 Taft Middle School                  14:50  7:25
     80   61 5940 Jordan Weaver                 8 MFL MarMac Middle School            14:55  7:28
     81   62 6195 Matt Andreesen                8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           14:56  7:28
     82   63 5881 Jared Boleyn                  8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:57  7:29
     83   64 5891 Cole Kearney                  8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           15:00  7:30
     84      5801 Andrew Livingston             8 CR Roosevelt Middle School          15:04  7:32
     85   65 6046 Carter Kramer                 8 Regis/LaSalle CC                    15:05  7:33
     86      6150 Brandon Xicon                 8 Thomas Jefferson Middle School      15:07  7:34
     87      6091 Grant Day                     8 Roosevelt MS                        15:10  7:35
     88      6042 Nate Hammerberg               8 Regis/LaSalle CC                    15:11  7:36
     89   66 5894 Will Leytem                   8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           15:12  7:36
     90   67 5777 Ryan Cronbaugh                8 Center Point-Urbana                 15:12  7:36
     91      6149 Jonah Oberfoell               8 Thomas Jefferson Middle School      15:19  7:40
     92   68 6204 Tyler Hekel                   8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           15:29  7:45
     93   69 1689 Dylan Erdelt                  8 Independance                        15:38  7:49
     94      6052 Keegan Schultschik            8 Regis/LaSalle CC                    15:43  7:52
     95      5898 Tyler Steuer                  8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           15:44  7:52
     96   70 6134 Austin Schmitz                8 Taft Middle School                  15:44  7:52
     97   71 5957 Ryan Manternach               8 Monticello Middle School            15:45  7:53
     98      6289 Cameron Coles                 8 Western Dubuque                     15:47  7:54
     99      6001 Elijah Recalde                8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:48  7:54
    100      5896 Matthew Rusch                 8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           15:55  7:58
    101      6147 Max Coenen                    8 Thomas Jefferson Middle School      15:58  7:59
    102      6040 Caleb Burken                  8 Regis/LaSalle CC                    15:58  7:59
    103   72 5850 Dalton Studt                  8 Harding Middle School               16:07  8:04
    104      6103 Greyson Kincaid               8 Roosevelt MS                        16:13  8:07
    105      5992 Eli McInnis                   8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:15  8:08
    106      5800 Max Hiatt                     8 CR Roosevelt Middle School          16:17  8:09
    107   73 5851 Mathue Swisher                8 Harding Middle School               16:25  8:13
    108   74 5840 Logan Burmester               8 Harding Middle School               16:32  8:16
    109      6220 Isaac Vrba                    8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           16:32  8:16
    110   75 1690 Derek Flaucher                8 Independance                        16:34  8:17
    111      5810 Kaleb Drips                   8 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      16:35  8:18
    112      6113 Jake Stevenson                8 Roosevelt MS                        16:35  8:18
    113      5846 Peyton Kiley                  8 Harding Middle School               16:36  8:18
    114   76 5953 Austen Coohey                 8 Monticello Middle School            16:49  8:25
    115   77 5933 Branden Ayers                 8 MFL MarMac Middle School            16:50  8:25
    116   78 5959 T.J. Nealson                  8 Monticello Middle School            17:01  8:31
    117   79 5779 Noah George                   8 Center Point-Urbana                 17:05  8:33
    118   80 5934 Coltin Ball                   8 MFL MarMac Middle School            17:09  8:35
    119      6051 Roman Schmit                  8 Regis/LaSalle CC                    17:09  8:35
    120      6197 Mitchell Bos                  8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           17:14  8:37
    121      6127 Bobby Farrier                 8 Taft Middle School                  17:22  8:41
    122      1616 Michael Dorenkamp             8 Willson                             17:31  8:46
    123      6148 Ethan Healey                  8 Thomas Jefferson Middle School      17:43  8:52
    124   81 1687 Tucker Chorpening             8 Independance                        17:53  8:57
    125   82 1691 Ben Kelly                     8 Independance                        17:54  8:57
    126   83 5954 Michael Decker                8 Monticello Middle School            17:59  9:00
    127      6213 Ryan Oye                      8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           18:03  9:02
    128   84 5937 Caleb Larson                  8 MFL MarMac Middle School            18:07  9:04
    129      6002 Christian Tanberg             8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 18:11  9:06
    130      1659 Anthony Lorimer               8 Willson                             18:34  9:17
    131   85 1693 Brian Smith                   8 Independance                        18:38  9:19
    132   86 5939 Nathan Sanchez                8 MFL MarMac Middle School            18:41  9:21
    133      6047 Keyton Maier                  8 Regis/LaSalle CC                    18:41  9:21
    134      5828 Desmond Martin                8 Franklin Middle School              18:47  9:24
    135      6141 Max Wiedenman                 8 Taft Middle School                  19:07  9:34
    136   87 5781 Kolton Keller                 8 Center Point-Urbana                 19:11  9:36
    137   88 1692 Vaughn Madholz                8 Independance                        19:40  9:50
    138   89 5783 Austin Pfiefer                8 Center Point-Urbana                 19:46  9:53
    139      6140 Isaac Wiedenman               8 Taft Middle School                  19:50  9:55
    140   90 1688 Mike Dinger                   8 Independance                        20:10 10:05
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                                Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == =================================== ===== =====
    141      5831 Adam Todd                     8 Franklin Middle School              21:17 10:39
    142      4950 Sean Hucker                   8 Maquoketa Valley                    22:31 11:16
    143   91 6248 Jacob Dean                    8 Washington Middle School            24:03 12:02
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  1.    46  Mount Vernon-Lisbon                           (12:34  50:13 0:50)
============================================================
  1      6  Kaden Kilbrig              8 12:07
  2      8  Nick Leopold               8 12:15
  3     15  Garrett Herring            8 12:54
  4     17  Casey Noska                8 12:57
  5   ( 28) Ben McGuire                8 13:24
  6   ( 31) Chris Grice                8 13:30
  7   ( 34) Thatcher Krob              8 13:34

  2.    66  Roosevelt MS                                  (12:43  50:52 1:56)
============================================================
  1      1  Lucas Duax                 8 11:33
  2     10  Chandler Astgen            8 12:27
  3     25  Ely Rogers                 8 13:23
  4     30  Duncan Grudzina            8 13:29
  5   ( 36) Nolan Welbes               8 13:36
  6   ( 46) Daniel Riffel              8 14:06
  7   ( 48) Sam Sutter                 8 14:10

  3.    82  West Delaware Middle School                   (13:01  52:02 1:40)
============================================================
  1      5  Brady Carroll              8 12:07
  2     18  Noah Crumpton              8 12:58
  3     19  Keegan Kolbet              8 13:10
  4     40  Andrew Beulow              8 13:47
  5   ( 42) Ben Litterer               8 13:56
  6   ( 65) Holden Smith               8 14:48

  4.    91  McKinley MS                                   (13:06  52:24 1:24)
============================================================
  1      7  Andrew Hammer              8 12:11
  2     20  Carrington Moore           8 13:10
  3     29  Max Stark                  8 13:28
  4     35  Mikhael Elessais           8 13:35
  5   ( 59) Caleb Kleman               8 14:44

  5.   117  Harding Middle School                         (13:17  53:06 2:48)
============================================================
  1      4  Alex Stone                 8 11:57
  2      9  Jackson Foley              8 12:19
  3     44  Kellan Hulet               8 14:05
  4     60  Spencer Davis              8 14:45
  5   ( 83) Dalton Studt               8 16:07
  6   ( 84) Mathue Swisher             8 16:25
  7   ( 85) Logan Burmester            8 16:32
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  6.   126  Washington Middle School                      (13:21  53:23 2:53)
============================================================
  1      3  Jalen Hildenbrand          8 11:47
  2     11  Will Whalen                8 12:30
  3     54  Jaxen Shaw                 8 14:26
  4     58  Cameron Davis              8 14:40
  5   (103) Jacob Dean                 8 24:03

  7.   133  Regis/LaSalle CC                              (13:37  54:27 1:22)
============================================================
  1     13  Nolan Pithan               8 12:48
  2     32  Joe Scieszinski            8 13:33
  3     41  Peter Serrot               8 13:56
  4     47  Aaron Bartles              8 14:10
  5   ( 50) Michael Simoneau           8 14:14
  6   ( 53) Chase Wertzberger          8 14:23
  7   ( 72) Carter Kramer              8 15:05

  8.   133  Taft Middle School                            (13:39  54:36 1:51)
============================================================
  1     12  Cody Christoffersen        8 12:43
  2     21  Sri Sheshashai             8 13:20
  3     43  Zach Grant                 8 13:59
  4     57  Parker Nezerka             8 14:34
  5   ( 66) Billy Haut                 8 14:49
  6   ( 67) Robert Larson              8 14:50
  7   ( 79) Austin Schmitz             8 15:44

  9.   136  Vernon Middle School                          (13:39  54:34 0:42)
============================================================
  1     26  Josiah Smith               8 13:24
  2     27  Connor Bjornsen            8 13:24
  3     38  Spencer Dede               8 13:40
  4     45  Ismail Havyarimana         8 14:06

 10.   144  Western Dubuque                               (13:53  55:29 2:51)
============================================================
  1     16  Gabe Nauman                8 12:56
  2     23  Dylan Gadberry             8 13:23
  3     24  Rys Huehnergarth           8 13:23
  4     81  Cameron Coles              8 15:47
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 11.   150  Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings                     (13:33  54:11 2:55)
============================================================
  1      2  Cole Tharp                 8 11:35
  2     37  Wes Haefner                8 13:37
  3     55  Bruce Authier              8 14:29
  4     56  Matt Karr                  8 14:30
  5   ( 64) Kort Johnson               8 14:47
  6   ( 69) Matt Andreesen             8 14:56
  7   ( 77) Tyler Hekel                8 15:29

 12.   197  Mazzuchelli Middle School                     (14:15  56:57 1:13)
============================================================
  1     33  Peter Timmerman            8 13:34
  2     49  Luke Hilby                 8 14:14
  3     52  Davis Flogel               8 14:22
  4     63  Owen Funke                 8 14:47
  5   ( 70) Jared Boleyn               8 14:57
  6   ( 71) Cole Kearney               8 15:00
  7   ( 74) Will Leytem                8 15:12

 13.   206  Monticello Middle School                      (14:25  57:38 2:54)
============================================================
  1     14  Aaron Loes                 8 12:51
  2     51  Alex Nealson               8 14:17
  3     61  Ryan Oswald                8 14:45
  4     80  Ryan Manternach            8 15:45
  5   ( 87) Austen Coohey              8 16:49
  6   ( 89) T.J. Nealson               8 17:01
  7   ( 95) Michael Decker             8 17:59

 14.   266  Center Point-Urbana                           (15:12  60:46 3:23)
============================================================
  1     39  Sean Bauer                 8 13:42
  2     62  Chad Bryant                8 14:47
  3     75  Ryan Cronbaugh             8 15:12
  4     90  Noah George                8 17:05
  5   ( 99) Kolton Keller              8 19:11
  6   (101) Austin Pfiefer             8 19:46

 15.   269  MFL MarMac Middle School                      (15:34  62:16 3:47)
============================================================
  1     22  Kolton Matthews            8 13:22
  2     68  Jordan Weaver              8 14:55
  3     88  Branden Ayers              8 16:50
  4     91  Coltin Ball                8 17:09
  5   ( 96) Caleb Larson               8 18:07
  6   ( 98) Nathan Sanchez             8 18:41



                  West Delaware Middle School Invitational
                        Delaware County Fair Grounds
                               Manchester, IA
                              October 8, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com
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 16.   323  Thomas Jefferson Middle School                (16:02  64:07 2:36)
============================================================
  1     73  Brandon Xicon              8 15:07
  2     76  Jonah Oberfoell            8 15:19
  3     82  Max Coenen                 8 15:58
  4     92  Ethan Healey               8 17:43

 17.   351  Independance                                  (17:00  67:59 2:16)
============================================================
  1     78  Dylan Erdelt               8 15:38
  2     86  Derek Flaucher             8 16:34
  3     93  Tucker Chorpening          8 17:53
  4     94  Ben Kelly                  8 17:54
  5   ( 97) Brian Smith                8 18:38
  6   (100) Vaughn Madholz             8 19:40
  7   (102) Mike Dinger                8 20:10
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